STRICT OF

pe

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, June 19, 2018

1:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

17-17592-ref
18-10878-ref
18-10879-ref
18-11276-ref
18-11985-ref

18-12232-ref
18-12276-ref
18-12576-ref
18-12626-ref

18-12989-ref
18-13003-ref

2:00 P.M.

Michael Scott Wenrich (Debtor)
Heather L. Blankenbiller (Debtor)
Sara S. Gashaw (Debtor)

Eric K Padilla (Debtor)

Frank Vincent Felizzi (Debtor)
Lynn Suzanne Felizzi (Debtor)
Kenneth G. Sangrey (Debtor)
Ralph D. Palm (Debtor)
Patricia S. Yale (Debtor)
Brittnie A Hutchinson (Debtor)
James D Jones (Debtor)

Sheri L. Rush (Debtor)

Steven T. Gable (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

17-17590-ref
17-17722-ref
18-11043-ref

18-12316-ref
18-12941-ref

18-12942-ref
18-12974-ref
18-12981-ref
18-13005-ref

18-13057-ref

Kirk T. Merkey (Debtor)
Maria A. Torres Fontan (Debtor)
Paul Forster Martin (Debtor)
Tina Marie Martin (Debtor)
Eric M. Mertz (Debtor)

Sherri N. Chapman (Debtor)
Steven W. Chapman (Debtor)
Douglas Steven Dry (Debtor)
Norman L. Huyett (Debtor)
Robin Liggon (Debtor)
Kathleen N. Mitchell (Debtor)
Michael T. Mitchell (Debtor)
Debra E. Ferrell (Debtor)

Chapter 13 Meeting Room
CHAPTER: 13

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
George M. Lutz

Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Joseph T. Bambrick
Michael D. Hess

George M. Lutz
Joseph T. Bambrick
Alaine V. Grbach
Elizabeth A. Bartlow

John A. Digiamberardino
Thomas W. Fleckenstein

Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Joseph L Quinn

Stephen Mccoy Otto
Joseph L Quinn

Joseph L Quinn

Mitchell A. Sommers
Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
George M. Lutz

George M. Lutz

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

11/07/2017
02/08/2018
02/08/2018
02/27/2018
03/26/2018

04/02/2018
04/04/2018
04/18/2018
04/19/2018

05/02/2018
05/03/2018

11/07/2017
11/14/2017
02/15/2018

04/06/2018
04/30/2018

04/30/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/03/2018

05/07/2018



STRICT OF

pe

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, June 19, 2018

2:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

17-17565-ref
17-17993-ref
17-18039-ref

18-12945-ref
18-13075-ref
18-13086-ref
18-13136-ref
18-13226-ref
18-13240-ref

18-13258-ref

Jennifer C. Slaymaker (Debtor)
Kenneth M. Golden (Debtor)
Brandon L. Sweigart (Debtor)
Erica A. Sweigart (Debtor)
David Mondragon (Debtor)
Christa L. Hartman (Debtor)
Jason T. Cole (Debtor)

Allison M. Rios (Debtor)

Sharah Elizabeth Burton (Debtor)
James Judson Callaway (Debtor)
Shelly L Callaway (Debtor)
Israel Colon (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Pro Se
Cynthia E. Reed
Cynthia E. Reed

Joseph L Quinn
Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Cynthia E. Reed
Joseph L Quinn
Joseph L Quinn

Brenna Hope Mendelsohn

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

11/07/2017
11/29/2017
11/30/2017

04/30/2018
05/07/2018
05/08/2018
05/10/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2018

05/15/2018



