

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Tuesday, June 19, 2018

Chapter 13 Meeting Room CHAPTER: 13

1:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE							
17-17592-ref	Michael Scott Wenrich (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	11/07/2017			
18-10878-ref	Heather L. Blankenbiller (Debtor)	Represented By: George M. Lutz	Date Filed	02/08/2018			
18-10879-ref	Sara S. Gashaw (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	02/08/2018			
18-11276-ref	Eric K Padilla (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick	Date Filed	02/27/2018			
18-11985-ref	Frank Vincent Felizzi (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Hess	Date Filed	03/26/2018			
	Lynn Suzanne Felizzi (Debtor)						
18-12232-ref	Kenneth G. Sangrey (Debtor)	Represented By: George M. Lutz	Date Filed	04/02/2018			
18-12276-ref	Ralph D. Palm (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick	Date Filed	04/04/2018			
18-12576-ref	Patricia S. Yale (Debtor)	Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach	Date Filed	04/18/2018			
18-12626-ref	Brittnie A Hutchinson (Debtor)	Represented By: Elizabeth A. Bartlow	Date Filed	04/19/2018			
	James D Jones (Debtor)						
18-12989-ref	Sheri L. Rush (Debtor)	Represented By: John A. Digiamberardino	Date Filed	05/02/2018			
18-13003-ref	Steven T. Gable (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas W. Fleckenstein	Date Filed	05/03/2018			
2:00 P.M.							
TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE							
17-17590-ref	Kirk T. Merkey (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	11/07/2017			
17-17722-ref	Maria A. Torres Fontan (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	11/14/2017			
18-11043-ref	Paul Forster Martin (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	02/15/2018			
	Tina Marie Martin (Debtor)						
18-12316-ref	Eric M. Mertz (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen Mccoy Otto	Date Filed	04/06/2018			
18-12941-ref	Sherri N. Chapman (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	04/30/2018			
	Steven W. Chapman (Debtor)						
18-12942-ref	Douglas Steven Dry (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	04/30/2018			
18-12974-ref	Norman L. Huyett (Debtor)	Represented By: Mitchell A. Sommers	Date Filed	05/01/2018			
18-12981-ref	Robin Liggon (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	05/01/2018			
18-13005-ref	Kathleen N. Mitchell (Debtor)	Represented By: George M. Lutz	Date Filed	05/03/2018			
	Michael T. Mitchell (Debtor)						
18-13057-ref	Debra E. Ferrell (Debtor)	Represented By: George M. Lutz	Date Filed	05/07/2018			



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Tuesday, June 19, 2018

2:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE							
17-17565-ref	Jennifer C. Slaymaker (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	11/07/2017			
17-17993-ref	Kenneth M. Golden (Debtor)	Represented By: Cynthia E. Reed	Date Filed	11/29/2017			
17-18039-ref	Brandon L. Sweigart (Debtor)	Represented By: Cynthia E. Reed	Date Filed	11/30/2017			
	Erica A. Sweigart (Debtor)						
18-12945-ref	David Mondragon (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	04/30/2018			
18-13075-ref	Christa L. Hartman (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	05/07/2018			
18-13086-ref	Jason T. Cole (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	05/08/2018			
18-13136-ref	Allison M. Rios (Debtor)	Represented By: Cynthia E. Reed	Date Filed	05/10/2018			
18-13226-ref	Sharah Elizabeth Burton (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	05/15/2018			
18-13240-ref	James Judson Callaway (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	05/15/2018			
	Shelly L Callaway (Debtor)						
18-13258-ref	Israel Colon (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	05/15/2018			